Panorama Dance Fee Schedule

Our fee schedule is based on the number of hours of dance a student takes per week. Fees will be assigned once a student has registered.

Please note: 2nd student in a family will receive 8% off monthly fees, 3rd student in a family will receive

10% off monthly fees and 4th student will receive 12% off monthly fees

Unlimited Dance, Family Rate

2 dancers \$ 525.00 3 dancers \$ 750.00 4 dancers \$1000.00

Hours of Dance	Monthly Fee
Per Week	
.75	\$53
1	\$61
1.25	\$70
1.5	\$85
1.75	\$100
2	\$115
2.25	\$125
2.5	\$135
2.75	\$145
3	\$155
3.25	\$165
3.5	\$175
3.75	\$185
4	\$195
4.25	\$215
4.5	\$220
4.75	\$230
5	\$240
5.25	\$245
5.5	\$250
5.75	\$260
6	\$270
6.25	\$280
6.5	\$290
6.75	\$300
7+	\$310
Competition Class	\$60
Panorama Youth	\$100
Company	

*Please Note: Competition classes and PYC classes will be calculated separately at a fixed rate per month as they include costumes and entry fees for competitions.